
Date Day Timings Subject

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

Polity-I

Environment and Ecology-I

Polity-I

Environment and Ecology-I

Geography-I

Geography-I

Polity-II

Environment and Ecology-II

Polity-II

Environment and Ecology-II

Geography-II

Geography-II

Polity-III

Environment and Ecology-III

Polity-III

Environment and Ecology-III

Geography-III

Geography-III

Polity-IV

Environment and Ecology-IV

Polity-IV

Environment and Ecology-IV

Art and Culture-I

Art and Culture-I

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

02-08-2022

03-08-2022

05-08-2022

06-08-2022

07-08-2022

08-08-2022

09-08-2022

10-08-2022

12-08-2022

13-08-2022

14-08-2022

15-08-2022

16-08-2022

17-08-2022

19-08-2022

20-08-2022

21-08-2022

22-08-2022

23-08-2022

24-08-2022

26-08-2022

27-08-2022

28-08-2022

29-08-2022

 Initiative

NCERT FUNDAMENTALS



Subjects

Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter IV - Executive

Class XII - Biology - Chapter XIII - Organisms and Populations

Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter V - Legislature

Class XII - Biology - Chapter XIV - Ecosystem

Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter VI - Judiciary

Class XII - Biology - Chapter XV - Biodiversity & Conservation

Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter VII - Federalism

Class XII - Biology - Chapter XVI - Environmental Issues

Polity-I

Environment and Ecology-I

Polity-II

Environment and Ecology-II

Polity-III

Environment and Ecology-III

Polity-IV

Environment and Ecology-IV

Chapters

NCERT FUNDAMENTALS


