

NCERT FUNDAMENTALS

NOEITI OIDAMEITIAES				
Date	Day	Initiative	Timings	Subject
02-08-2022	Tuesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Polity-I
03-08-2022	Wednesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Environment and Ecology-I
05-08-2022	Friday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Polity-I
06-08-2022	Saturday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Environment and Ecology-I
07-08-2022	Sunday	NCERT Quiz Upload	18:00	Geography-l
08-08-2022	Monday	NCERT Quiz Discussion	18:00	Geography-l
09-08-2022	Tuesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Polity-II
10-08-2022	Wednesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Environment and Ecology-II
12-08-2022	Friday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Polity-II
13-08-2022	Saturday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Environment and Ecology-II
14-08-2022	Sunday	NCERT Quiz Upload	18:00	Geography-II
15-08-2022	Monday	NCERT Quiz Discussion	18:00	Geography-II
16-08-2022	Tuesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Polity-III
17-08-2022	Wednesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Environment and Ecology-III
19-08-2022	Friday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Polity-III
20-08-2022	Saturday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Environment and Ecology-III
21-08-2022	Sunday	NCERT Quiz Upload	18:00	Geography-III
22-08-2022	Monday	NCERT Quiz Discussion	18:00	Geography-III
23-08-2022	Tuesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Polity-IV
24-08-2022	Wednesday	NCERT Live Discussion	18:00	Environment and Ecology-IV
26-08-2022	Friday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Polity-IV
27-08-2022	Saturday	NCERT Notes Revision	10:00	Environment and Ecology-IV
28-08-2022	Sunday	NCERT Quiz Upload	18:00	Art and Culture-I
29-08-2022	Monday	NCERT Quiz Discussion	18:00	Art and Culture-I



NCERT FUNDAMENTALS

Subjects	Chapters		
Polity-l	Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter IV - Executive		
Environment and Ecology-I	Class XII - Biology - Chapter XIII - Organisms and Populations		
Polity-II	Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter V - Legislature		
Environment and Ecology-II	Class XII - Biology - Chapter XIV - Ecosystem		
Polity-III	Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter VI - Judiciary		
Environment and Ecology-III	Class XII - Biology - Chapter XV - Biodiversity & Conservation		
Polity-IV	Class XI - Indian Constitution at Work - Chapter VII - Federalism		
Environment and Ecology-IV	Class XII - Biology - Chapter XVI - Environmental Issues		